Place Bib#
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10/19/2020

5784
5771
5252
5788
5789
5246
5302
5301
5783
5786
5787
5785
5305
5300
5303
5306
5251
5247
5769
5768
5249
5250
5304
5767
5770
5773
5772
5248

WIAA Division 1 Subsectional 3A
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska HS
West Salem, Wisconsin

October 19,

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Jack Boerger
Caden Schneider

Daniel Yosipovich

Ritchie Wolff
Dalton Zirbel
Cortney Dunnett
Jacob Goldthorpe

Mitchell Fimreite

Sam Beattie
John Francis
Jonah Richard
Jay Dregney
Jeremy Saloun
Jaden Cole
Emerson Pease
Joseph Shaver
Jesus Torres
Evan Exo
Logan Churchill
Ben Bruer
Ethan Grunewald
Eric Gumz
Alex Rietmann
Arik Bauer
Trenton Curtin
Max Stingley
Ethan Schneider
Chris Gartner
6:30PM

*kk*

Boys' 5000 Meter
- First Race

Sauk Prairie
Reedsburg Area
Baraboo

Sauk Prairie
Sauk Prairie
Baraboo
Portage
Portage

Sauk Prairie
Sauk Prairie
Sauk Prairie
Sauk Prairie
Portage
Portage
Portage
Portage
Baraboo
Baraboo
Reedsburg
Reedsburg
Baraboo
Baraboo
Portage
Reedsburg
Reedsburg
Reedsburg
Reedsburg
Baraboo

Area
Area

Area
Area
Area
Area

Run ****
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Place Bib#
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10/19/2020

5285
5269
5268
5821
5806
5284
5288
5287
5267
5290
5820
5825
5272
5266
5289
5271
5270
5286
5807
5823
5805
5803
5824
5822
5826
5800
5802

WIAA

Division 1 Subsectional 3A

Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska HS

West Salem, Wisconsin
October 19, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Tyler Lee
Cameron Lamere
Bennett Gunderson
Kale Gnewikow
Vaughn Rice
Blake Burnstad
Jacob Oyen
Austin Oyen
Tanner Groshek
Ryan Topolski
Weston Boettcher
Ty Schanhofer
Gillie Suarez
Ethan Archer
Nick Rudrude
Nathan Novak
Kenton Newman
Parker Lorentz
Braydon Siekert
Thor Lass
John Rice
Cody Morrow
Ethan Libbey
Tyler Hausman
Daniel Swanson
Kaiyan Smith
Jaden Kondor
6:30PM

*kk*

Boys' 5000 Meter Run ***%*
- Second Race -

Onalaska
Holmen
Holmen
Tomah
Sparta
Onalaska
Onalaska
Onalaska
Holmen
Onalaska
Tomah
Tomah
Holmen
Holmen
Onalaska
Holmen
Holmen
Onalaska
Sparta
Tomah
Sparta
Sparta
Tomah
Tomah
Tomah
Sparta
Sparta
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Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team
1 1 5784 Jack Boerger 10 Sauk Prairie
2 2 5285 Tyler Lee 11 Omnalaska
3 3 5269 Cameron Lamere 11 Holmen
4 4 5771 Caden Schneider 11 Reedsburg Area
5 5 5252 Daniel Yosipovich 10 Baraboo
6 6 5788 Ritchie Wolff 11 Sauk Prairie
7 7 5268 Bennett Gunderson 12 Holmen
8 8 5821 Kale Gnewikow 12 Tomah
9 9 5806 Vaughn Rice 11 Sparta
10 10 5284 Blake Burnstad 9 Onalaska
11 11 5288 Jacob Oyen 12 Onalaska
12 12 5287 Austin Oyen 11 Omnalaska
13 13 5267 Tanner Groshek 12 Holmen
14 14 5789 Dalton Zirbel 11 Sauk Prairie
15 15 5290 Ryan Topolski 10 Onalaska
16 16 5246 Cortney Dunnett 12 Baraboo
17 17 5820 Weston Boettcher 12 Tomah
18 18 5825 Ty Schanhofer 11 Tomah
19 19 5272 Gillie Suarez 10 Holmen
20 20 5266 Ethan Archer 9 Holmen
21 21 5302 Jacob Goldthorpe 11 Portage
22 22 5301 Mitchell Fimreite 10 Portage
23 23 5289 Nick Rudrude 10 Onalaska
24 24 5271 Nathan Novak 10 Holmen
25 25 5783 Sam Beattie 12 Sauk Prairie
26 26 5786 John Francis 11 Sauk Prairie
27 27 5270 Kenton Newman 11 Holmen
28 28 5787 Jonah Richard 10 Sauk Prairie
29 29 5785 Jay Dregney 10 Sauk Prairie
30 30 5305 Jeremy Saloun 11 Portage
31 31 5300 Jaden Cole 10 Portage
32 32 5286 Parker Lorentz 12 Onalaska
33 33 5807 Braydon Siekert 10 Sparta
34 34 5303 Emerson Pease 10 Portage
35 35 5306 Joseph Shaver 10 Portage
36 36 5251 Jesus Torres 12 Baraboo
37 37 5247 Evan Exo 11 Baraboo
38 38 5769 Logan Churchill 10 Reedsburg Area
39 39 5768 Ben Bruer 9 Reedsburg Area
40 40 5823 Thor Lass 12 Tomah
41 41 5249 Ethan Grunewald 11 Baraboo
42 42 5250 Eric Gumz 11 Baraboo
43 43 5304 Alex Rietmann 12 Portage
44 44 5767 Arik Bauer 9 Reedsburg Area
45 45 5805 John Rice 9 Sparta
46 46 5770 Trenton Curtin 10 Reedsburg Area
47 47 5773 Max Stingley 10 Reedsburg Area
48 48 5803 Cody Morrow 9 Sparta
49 49 5772 Ethan Schneider 9 Reedsburg Area
50 50 5824 Ethan Libbey 10 Tomah
51 51 5822 Tyler Hausman 10 Tomah
52 52 5826 Daniel Swanson 12 Tomah
53 53 5248 Chris Gartner 10 Baraboo
54 54 5800 Kaiyan Smith 11 Sparta
55 55 5802 Jaden Kondor 9 Sparta
10/19/2020 6:30PM
Weather: Cloudy, 33°F

WIAA Division 1 Subsectional 3A
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska HS
West Salem, Wisconsin
October 19, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ***x*
- Combined Results -

Time

#1 16:26
#2 16:28.
#2 16:39.
#1 17:06.
#1 17:10
#1 17:16.
#2 17:22
#2 17:25.
#2 17:25
#2 17:31.
#2 17:31.
#2 17:33
#2 17:38
#1 17:38
#2 17:49
#1 17:51
#2 17:56.
#2 17:57
#2 18:04.
#2 18:05.
#1 18:05.
#1 18:10
#2 18:11
#2 18:18
#1 18:20
#1 18:21
#2 18:23
#1 18:24.
#1 18:25
#1 18:28
#1 18:47
#2 18:51
#2 18:52.
#1 18:56.
#1 19:13
#1 19:15
#1 19:23
#1 19:24.
#1 19:25
#2 19:31.
#1 19:39.
#1 19:41
#1 19:45
#1 19:48
#2 19:51.
#1 19:52
#1 19:54.
#2 19:54.
#1 20:15
#2 20:21
#2 21:29
#2 21:59.
#1 22:41
#2 23:40
#2 23:58
Page 1
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Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska HS

WIAA Division 1 Subsectional 3A

West Salem, Wisconsin
October 19,

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Onalaska

*kk* Boys'

Team Score ****

(17:23.13

Tyler Lee
Blake Burnstad
Jacob Oyen
Austin Oyen
Ryan Topolski
Nick Rudrude
Parker Lorentz

(17:33.99

Cameron Lamere
Bennett Gunderson
Tanner Groshek
Gillie Suarez
Ethan Archer
Nathan Novak
Kenton Newman

Sauk Prairie

(17:36.67

Jack Boerger
Ritchie Wolff
Dalton Zirbel
Sam Beattie
John Francis
Jonah Richard
Jay Dregney

(18:38.32

Kale Gnewikow
Weston Boettcher
Ty Schanhofer
Thor Lass

Ethan Libbey
Tyler Hausman
Daniel Swanson

Baraboo

(18:40.31

Daniel Yosipovich
Cortney Dunnett
Jesus Torres

Evan Exo

Ethan Grunewald
Eric Gumz

Chris Gartner

Portage

(18:29.67

Jacob Goldthorpe
Mitchell Fimreite
Jeremy Saloun
Jaden Cole
Emerson Pease
Joseph Shaver
Alex Rietmann

86:55.67 1:20.13)

87:49.97 1:25.53)

88:03.37 1:54.63)

93:11.63 2:55.46)

93:21.59 2:29.42)

92:28.36 0:50.89)



Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska HS

WIAA Division 1 Subsectional 3A

West Salem, Wisconsin
October 19,

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Reedsburg Area

*kk* Boys'

Team Score ****

Caden Schneider
Logan Churchill
Ben Bruer

Arik Bauer
Trenton Curtin
Max Stingley
Ethan Schneider

Vaughn Rice
Braydon Siekert
John Rice

Cody Morrow
Kaiyan Smith
Jaden Kondor

(19:07.59

(19:56.88

95:37.97 2:45.81)

99:44.44 6:14.53)



